

WPC No. 2387 of 2021

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Ms. Gayatri Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ujjwal Choubey, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents 1 to 3. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that rejoinder is under preparation, hence, some time may be granted. As prayed, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
--------------------------	---